
Communiqué no. 10615-17 March 2024

Women's Sprint  /  Vitesse femmes
Semifinals  /  Demi-finales

Results  /  Résultats

Sat 16 Mar 2024 - Race distance: 3 laps

Rank
Race

Number
Name

Team
Code

Race 1 Race 2 Decider

Heat 1

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

10.994

65.490

11.036

65.241

10.939

65.820

1 275 FINUCANE Emma GBR +0.000 Winner Winner Q

2 278 FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie GER Winner +0.033 +0.262

Heat 2

200m Time:

Average Speed km/h:

11.124

64.725

11.314

63.638

11.301

63.711

1 271 GROS Mathilde FRA +0.014 Winner Winner Q

2 311 van de WOUW Hetty NED Winner +0.012 +0.107

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.
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