





15-17 March 2024 Communiqué no. 106

Women's Sprint / Vitesse femmes Semifinals / Demi-finales Results / Résultats

Sat 16 Mar 2024 - Race distance: 3 laps

	Rank	Race Number	Name	Team Code	Race 1	Race 2	Decider
				200m Time:	10.994	11.036	10.939
Heat 1				Average Speed km/h:	65.490	65.241	65.820
	1	275	FINUCANE Emma	GBR	+0.000	Winner	Winner C
	2	278	FRIEDRICH Lea Sophie	GER	Winner	+0.033	+0.262
				200m Time:	11.124	11.314	11.301
Heat 2				Average Speed km/h:	64.725	63.638	63.711
	1	271	GROS Mathilde	FRA	+0.014	Winner	Winner C
	2	311	van de WOUW Hetty	NED	Winner	+0.012	+0.107

Progression rule:

The winners race for the gold and silver medals. The losers race for the bronze medal.

Communiqué approved by the Secretary of the Commissaires Panel:

LEGEND

Q Qualified

www.tissotwatches.com www.uci.org Timing and Results provided by TISSOT













大型體育活動事務委員會